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Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 
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Auto Burglary 10-041-19 
10/30/2019 

2:00am – 1:30pm 

10/30/2019 

5:00pm 

HPC Gravel 

 Parking Lot 
Open  

Simple Battery 10-039-19 
10/28/2019 

6:10pm 

10/28/2019 

6:20pm 
Milneburg Hall  Closed  

Threats 10-035-19 
10/24/2019 

7:00pm 

10/25/2019 

2:45pm 
Education Building Open  

Theft by Fraud 10-033-19 
10/23/2019 

2:20pm 

10/23/2019 

3:12pm 
Lafitte Village  Open  

Domestic 

Disturbance 
10-032-19 

10/23/2019 

12:40pm 

10/23/2019 

12:45pm 

Engineering 

Building 
Closed  

Theft of Food 10-028-19 
10/18/2019 7:00pm – 

10/21/2019 7:30am 

10/21/2019 

9:50pm 
Library Open   

Hit and Run 10-025-19 
10/17/2019 5:00pm -

10/18/2019 2:45pm 
10/18/2019 

2:45pm 

Privateer Place 

Parking Lot 
Open  

Battery on a 

Police Officer 
10-024-19 

10/18/2019 

10:20am 

10/18/2019 

10:40am 

Administration  

Parking Lot 
Cleared by Arrest  

Disturbance  10-023-19 
10/16/2019 

6:00pm 

10/16/2019 

6:20pm 
Aquatic Center Closed  

Cyberstalking 10-021-19 
10/16/2019 

5:20am – 9:30am 

10/16/2019 

9:00am 
Privateer Place Closed  
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Harassing Text 

Messages 
10-019-19 

10/12/2019 

4:15pm 

10/14/2019 

7:20pm 
Pontchartrain Hall  Open  

Cyberstalking 10-008-19 
6/14/2019 1:50am – 

10/5/2019 2:30pm 
10/7/2019 

10:45am 
Lafitte Village  Open  

Verbal  

Altercation 
10-005-19 

10/3/2019 

7:30pm 

10/3/2019 

7:35pm 
University Center Closed  

Drug Law 

Violations 
10-001-19 

10/2/2019 

10:30pm 

10/2/2019 

10:40pm 
Pontchartrain Hall 

Cleared by 

Summons 
 

   


