

Daily Crime Log

October 1 - 31, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Auto Burglary	10-041-19	10/30/2019 2:00am – 1:30pm	10/30/2019 5:00pm	HPC Gravel Parking Lot	Open	
Simple Battery	10-039-19	10/28/2019 6:10pm	10/28/2019 6:20pm	Milneburg Hall	Closed	
Threats	10-035-19	10/24/2019 7:00pm	10/25/2019 2:45pm	Education Building	Open	
Theft by Fraud	10-033-19	10/23/2019 2:20pm	10/23/2019 3:12pm	Lafitte Village	Open	
Domestic Disturbance	10-032-19	10/23/2019 12:40pm	10/23/2019 12:45pm	Engineering Building	Closed	
Theft of Food	10-028-19	10/18/2019 7:00pm – 10/21/2019 7:30am	10/21/2019 9:50pm	Library	Open	
Hit and Run	10-025-19	10/17/2019 5:00pm - 10/18/2019 2:45pm	10/18/2019 2:45pm	Privateer Place Parking Lot	Open	
Battery on a Police Officer	10-024-19	10/18/2019 10:20am	10/18/2019 10:40am	Administration Parking Lot	Cleared by Arrest	
Disturbance	10-023-19	10/16/2019 6:00pm	10/16/2019 6:20pm	Aquatic Center	Closed	
Cyberstalking	10-021-19	10/16/2019 5:20am – 9:30am	10/16/2019 9:00am	Privateer Place	Closed	



Daily Crime Log

October 1 - 31, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Harassing Text Messages	10-019-19	10/12/2019 4:15pm	10/14/2019 7:20pm	Pontchartrain Hall	Open	
Cyberstalking	10-008-19	6/14/2019 1:50am – 10/5/2019 2:30pm	10/7/2019 10:45am	Lafitte Village	Open	
Verbal Altercation	10-005-19	10/3/2019 7:30pm	10/3/2019 7:35pm	University Center	Closed	
Drug Law Violations	10-001-19	10/2/2019 10:30pm	10/2/2019 10:40pm	Pontchartrain Hall	Cleared by Summons	